
18° CAMMINATA DEL MONTE DELLA RIVA
ZOCCA, 31 luglio 2016

classifica generale

POS. PETT. COGNOME NOME SOCIETÀ ANNO ENTE CAT SEX TEMPI

1 492 ROCCHI MARCO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1976 UI B M 00:41:49

2 528 AGLA SAID ATL CASTENASO 1980 FI A M 00:42:42

3 425 BERNARDI FRANCESCO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1995 UI A M 00:42:55

4 491 DALL'OLIO CHRISTIAN CASTENASO 1979 FI A M 00:43:50

5 479 ZANOTTI MIRKO ATLETICA ZOCCA 1972 AI B M 00:44:49

6 432 BENINCASA DAVIDE POL. MADONNINA 1975 UI B M 00:45:35

7 453 DI NOIA ERNESTO G.S. GABBI 1974 UI B M 00:45:54

8 462 TARTARI ALFREDO ATL. BONDENO 1978 FI A M 00:46:15

9 411 BARBUTI STEFANO ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1971 FI B M 00:46:16

10 535 GRASSO SILVESTROCLAUDIO POD FORMIGINESE 1973 UI B M 00:46:21

11 464 STANGHELLINI MATTEO A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL 1977 UI A M 00:46:40

12 431 CROVETTI MASSIMO POL. MADONNINA 1973 UI B M 00:47:22

13 421 TINTORRI ANDREA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1975 UI B M 00:47:48

14 443 VILLA RAFFAELLO POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1967 UI B M 00:47:56

15 429 STRADI GIANLUCA POL. MADONNINA 1963 UI C M 00:48:19

16 470 POGGI FABIO SAN VITO ASD 1977 UI A M 00:49:02

17 422 DESIANTE GIACOMO ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1964 FI C M 00:49:09

18 482 CONTI MICHELE ATLETICA ZOLA 1963 FI C M 00:49:29

19 536 STOPAZZINI EMILIANO IL TORRAZZO 1976 UI B M 00:50:04

20 524 SIENA ROBERTO DLF ASD 1965 UI C M 00:50:57

21 485 FERRARI ANTONIO MDS 1960 FI C M 00:51:21

22 413 GAZZOTTI ALESSANDRO MODENA ATLETICA 1975 FI B M 00:51:50

23 488 FROZZI PAOLO ATL. CORRIFERRARA 1977 FI A M 00:51:58

24 533 GASPARON ENRICO ATL. VERBANO 1967 FI B M 00:52:02

25 417 FINELLI ALBERTO SAN VITO A.S.D. 1987 UI A M 00:52:25

26 469 BERGONZINI MICHELE SAN VITO A.S.D. 1984 UI A M 00:52:26

27 486 BONTADINI SANDRO LIPPO CALDERARA 1966 FI C M 00:52:28

28 468 FERRARO PIETRO A.S.D. PODISTICA VOLTANA 1963 UI C M 00:52:30

29 498 BORTOLOTTI ALBERTO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1974 UI B M 00:52:34

30 442 TREBBI BRUNO POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1977 FI A M 00:53:02

31 474 GIANANTONI MARCO ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1981 FI A M 00:53:03

32 527 GIUNCHI ANNA GS GABBI 1978 FI E F 00:53:13

33 501 BARBIERI SILVIA A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 1988 FI E F 00:53:26

34 423 CORSINOTTI MEDARDO ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1960 UI C M 00:53:33

35 454 RESTANI MASSIMO G.S. GABBI 1958 UI C M 00:54:26

36 512 VETTOR GIULIA POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1994 UI E F 00:54:42

37 412 VINAZZANI MASSIMO PODISTICA FIORANESE 1964 UI C M 00:54:52

38 446 BELLAPIANTA DANIELE POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 1970 FI B M 00:54:56

39 460 RICCI DAVIDE CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1975 FI B M 00:55:16

40 427 MUNARI RICCARDO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1980 UI A M 00:55:27

41 430 VALENTINI GIANLUCA POL. MADONNINA 1967 UI B M 00:55:30

42 449 VECCHI MIRKO PICO RUNNERS 1988 FI A M 00:55:51

43 493 CAVICCHI ENRICO OVA CENTESE 1970 FI B M 00:55:55

44 455 LOLLI FRANCESCO MUD&SNOW 1979 UI A M 00:56:02



45 521 RICCHI LUCIA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1982 UI E F 00:56:03

46 450 REALE PASQUALE PICO RUNNERS 1976 FI B M 00:56:32

47 515 BONACCORSI SAMANTA G.S. GABBI 1974 UI F F 00:56:54

48 420 MASETTI MASSIMO ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1970 UI B M 00:57:13

49 477 MONTAGNANA FABRIZIO MONTE SAN PIETRO 1972 FI B M 00:57:42

50 448 ROSSETTO CLAUDIO MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. 1962 UI C M 00:57:52

51 471 BAUCHIERO FEDERICO PRIVATO 1974 FI B M 00:58:01

52 418 MANTOVI LORENZO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1972 UI B M 00:58:36

53 507 CASELGRANDI FRANCESCA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1962 FI F F 00:58:48

54 497 PIETRI STEFANO SPEEDFLASH TEAM ASD 1961 FI C M 00:58:49

55 459 ABBATI ALESSIO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1973 FI B M 00:58:53

56 451 MINNITI ANTONIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA 1963 FI C M 00:58:57

57 416 DE MARIA GIANNI CASTELNUOVO RANGONE POLIV. 1955 UI D M 00:58:59

58 472 GUIDI ALESSIO POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA 1975 FI B M 00:59:04

59 530 MUNDADORI MASSIMILIANO PASSO CAPPONI ASD 1969 FI B M 00:59:05

60 534 LOLLI LAURA MODENA ATLETICA 1967 FI F F 00:59:23

61 452 SCANDIANI PRIMO PERSICETANA PODISTICA 1951 FI D M 00:59:56

62 506 UGOLINI SONIA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1971 UI F F 00:59:57

63 496 BERNARDONI IVAN INDIVIDUALE 1973 B M 01:00:37

64 502 SERNESI STEFANIA POL. MADONNINA 1989 UI E F 01:00:44

65 487 ARPAIA DOMENICO APICILIA 1969 FI B M 01:00:45

66 465 BONINI MARCO G.P. LA GUGLIA 1965 UI C M 01:00:47

67 516 LAGABUE ANNA MARIA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1962 UI F F 01:00:55

68 463 SALOMONI CESARE A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL 1970 FI B M 01:01:24

69 519 GARAVALDI SIMONA ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO 1971 UI F F 01:01:34

70 441 BACCARANI GIAN PAOLO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1960 UI C M 01:02:05

71 434 PANINI MASSIMO POD. FORMIGINESE 1966 UI C M 01:02:40

72 505 GIANNI JESSIKA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1976 UI F F 01:02:54

73 456 ZAMBELLI ALBERTO LOLLIAUTO ASD 1958 UI C M 01:03:05

74 461 CARPI MASSIMO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1971 FI B M 01:03:22

75 504 CORTICELLI STEFANIA DODINA BIKE 1976 UI F F 01:03:39

76 435 CAVAZZUTI PAOLO POD. FORMIGINESE 1965 UI C M 01:04:02

77 494 PEZZINI GIANMARCO GP MONTEVEGLIO 1972 FI B M 01:04:06

78 522 CAVALLO ANNA CASTELNUOVO RANGONE 1970 UI F F 01:04:12

79 478 CASTALDINI ANDREA G.P. VIGARANESE 1961 FI C M 01:04:14

80 499 DIAMANTINI LUCA 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1974 UI B M 01:04:15

81 525 OGNIBENE GIAN LUCA PORTA SARAGOZZA 1962 FI C M 01:04:17



82 466 RAVAROTTO GIOVANNI ANESER QUELLI DI NOVI 1961 UI C M 01:04:28

83 457 PIGNATTARI FILIPPO JOY RUNNER ASD 1971 CS B M 01:04:45

84 517 BELLINO ALESSIA INTERFORZE MODENA 1983 UI E F 01:05:04

85 419 BERTOLANI MARCELLO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1981 UI A M 01:05:36

86 503 GIOVANELLI BARBARA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1969 UI F F 01:05:39

87 433 CASONI LUCIANO POD. FORMIGINESE 1955 UI D M 01:06:42

88 445 SCAGLIONI GIANLUCA POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 1965 UI C M 01:07:09

89 439 MAMELI SALVATORE PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1950 UI D M 01:07:23

90 484 PALMIERI DAVIDE SOC. VALSAMOGGIA 1957 FI C M 01:08:02

91 483 CASOLARI MASSIMO LA GUGLIA 1964 UI C M 01:08:08

92 514 MARRAZZO ALESSANDRA PICO RUNNERS 1984 FI E F 01:08:26

93 458 DI MARTINO GAETANO GS ROCCA FORMIGINE 1963 CS C M 01:08:26

94 447 MOSCHETTA ANDREA PODISTICA SAN DAMASO MODEN 1967 UI B M 01:08:34

95 473 LASAGNI GIOVANNI ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI 1962 FI C M 01:09:15

96 490 BETTINI MARCO B427 1971 FI B M 01:09:49

97 475 MALAVASI LUCIANO ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA 1950 UI D M 01:10:00

98 489 PASCAI LUCIANO B427 1959 FI C M 01:10:02

99 440 BARBOLINI FABRIZIO PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1960 UI C M 01:11:04

100 523 CAVAZZONI ROBERTA MUD E SNOW 1965 UI F F 01:11:55

101 508 RUFFILLI GIORGIA POL. MADONNINA 1975 UI F F 01:12:15

102 436 PIVETTI MAURIZIO POD. FORMIGINESE 1956 UI D M 01:13:20

103 529 CORRADINI MONIA CORASSORI 1994 UI E F 01:13:32

104 415 CORRADINI GIULIANO MODENA ATLETICA 1963 FI C M 01:13:33

105 480 MISTRONI FRANCESCO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 1952 FI D M 01:13:46

106 437 TRIVARELLI MICHELE POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 1970 FI B M 01:15:06

107 526 VILLINI IVAN CARLO ATL CERVIA ASD 1952 FI D M 01:16:41

108 510 BALBONI TIZIANA POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 1970 FI F F 01:19:22

109 511 BONINI VIVIANA PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1963 UI F F 01:20:42

110 467 MESCHIERI MATTEO ANESER 1977 UI A M 01:21:41

111 531 PIZZO LUCREZIA UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA 1984 UI E F 01:21:42

112 532 GUAGLIUMI CHRISTIAN UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA 1975 UI B M 01:21:43

113 509 PITTERI MARIA ROSA POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 1965 FI F F 01:22:19

114 438 SIGNORILE DOMENICO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 1964 FI C M 01:22:29

115 495 GAZZONI GIANLUCA LIPPO CALDERARA 1972 FI B M 01:32:07

SQ 481 ZANOTTI NICO ATLETICA ZOCCA AI M

NA 428 ORI ANDREA DODINA BIKE 1982 UI A M

NA 476 FERRARI FILIPPO NUOVA ATLETICA MOLINELLA 1988 UI A M

classifica maschile

POS. PETT. COGNOME NOME SOCIETÀ ANNO ENTE CAT SEX TEMPI

1 492 ROCCHI MARCO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1976 UI B M 00:41:49

2 528 AGLA SAID ATL CASTENASO 1980 FI A M 00:42:42

3 425 BERNARDI FRANCESCO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1995 UI A M 00:42:55

4 491 DALL'OLIO CHRISTIAN CASTENASO 1979 FI A M 00:43:50

5 479 ZANOTTI MIRKO ATLETICA ZOCCA 1972 AI B M 00:44:49

6 432 BENINCASA DAVIDE POL. MADONNINA 1975 UI B M 00:45:35

7 453 DI NOIA ERNESTO G.S. GABBI 1974 UI B M 00:45:54

8 462 TARTARI ALFREDO ATL. BONDENO 1978 FI A M 00:46:15

9 411 BARBUTI STEFANO ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1971 FI B M 00:46:16



10 535 GRASSO SILVESTROCLAUDIO POD FORMIGINESE 1973 UI B M 00:46:21

11 464 STANGHELLINI MATTEO A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL 1977 UI A M 00:46:40

12 431 CROVETTI MASSIMO POL. MADONNINA 1973 UI B M 00:47:22

13 421 TINTORRI ANDREA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1975 UI B M 00:47:48

14 443 VILLA RAFFAELLO POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1967 UI B M 00:47:56

15 429 STRADI GIANLUCA POL. MADONNINA 1963 UI C M 00:48:19

16 470 POGGI FABIO SAN VITO ASD 1977 UI A M 00:49:02

17 422 DESIANTE GIACOMO ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1964 FI C M 00:49:09

18 482 CONTI MICHELE ATLETICA ZOLA 1963 FI C M 00:49:29

19 536 STOPAZZINI EMILIANO IL TORRAZZO 1976 UI B M 00:50:04

20 524 SIENA ROBERTO DLF ASD 1965 UI C M 00:50:57

21 485 FERRARI ANTONIO MDS 1960 FI C M 00:51:21

22 413 GAZZOTTI ALESSANDRO MODENA ATLETICA 1975 FI B M 00:51:50

23 488 FROZZI PAOLO ATL. CORRIFERRARA 1977 FI A M 00:51:58

24 533 GASPARON ENRICO ATL. VERBANO 1967 FI B M 00:52:02

25 417 FINELLI ALBERTO SAN VITO A.S.D. 1987 UI A M 00:52:25

26 469 BERGONZINI MICHELE SAN VITO A.S.D. 1984 UI A M 00:52:26

27 486 BONTADINI SANDRO LIPPO CALDERARA 1966 FI C M 00:52:28

28 468 FERRARO PIETRO A.S.D. PODISTICA VOLTANA 1963 UI C M 00:52:30

29 498 BORTOLOTTI ALBERTO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1974 UI B M 00:52:34

30 442 TREBBI BRUNO POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1977 FI A M 00:53:02

31 474 GIANANTONI MARCO ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1981 FI A M 00:53:03

32 423 CORSINOTTI MEDARDO ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1960 UI C M 00:53:33

33 454 RESTANI MASSIMO G.S. GABBI 1958 UI C M 00:54:26

34 412 VINAZZANI MASSIMO PODISTICA FIORANESE 1964 UI C M 00:54:52

35 446 BELLAPIANTA DANIELE POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 1970 FI B M 00:54:56

36 460 RICCI DAVIDE CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1975 FI B M 00:55:16

37 427 MUNARI RICCARDO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1980 UI A M 00:55:27

38 430 VALENTINI GIANLUCA POL. MADONNINA 1967 UI B M 00:55:30

39 449 VECCHI MIRKO PICO RUNNERS 1988 FI A M 00:55:51

40 493 CAVICCHI ENRICO OVA CENTESE 1970 FI B M 00:55:55

41 455 LOLLI FRANCESCO MUD&SNOW 1979 UI A M 00:56:02

42 450 REALE PASQUALE PICO RUNNERS 1976 FI B M 00:56:32

43 420 MASETTI MASSIMO ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1970 UI B M 00:57:13

44 477 MONTAGNANA FABRIZIO MONTE SAN PIETRO 1972 FI B M 00:57:42

45 448 ROSSETTO CLAUDIO MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. 1962 UI C M 00:57:52

46 471 BAUCHIERO FEDERICO PRIVATO 1974 FI B M 00:58:01

47 418 MANTOVI LORENZO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1972 UI B M 00:58:36

48 497 PIETRI STEFANO SPEEDFLASH TEAM ASD 1961 FI C M 00:58:49

49 459 ABBATI ALESSIO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1973 FI B M 00:58:53

50 451 MINNITI ANTONIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA 1963 FI C M 00:58:57

51 416 DE MARIA GIANNI CASTELNUOVO RANGONE POLIV. 1955 UI D M 00:58:59

52 472 GUIDI ALESSIO POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA 1975 FI B M 00:59:04

53 530 MUNDADORI MASSIMILIANO PASSO CAPPONI ASD 1969 FI B M 00:59:05

54 452 SCANDIANI PRIMO PERSICETANA PODISTICA 1951 FI D M 00:59:56

55 496 BERNARDONI IVAN INDIVIDUALE 1973 B M 01:00:37

56 487 ARPAIA DOMENICO APICILIA 1969 FI B M 01:00:45

57 465 BONINI MARCO G.P. LA GUGLIA 1965 UI C M 01:00:47

58 463 SALOMONI CESARE A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL 1970 FI B M 01:01:24

59 441 BACCARANI GIAN PAOLO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1960 UI C M 01:02:05



60 434 PANINI MASSIMO POD. FORMIGINESE 1966 UI C M 01:02:40

61 456 ZAMBELLI ALBERTO LOLLIAUTO ASD 1958 UI C M 01:03:05

62 461 CARPI MASSIMO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1971 FI B M 01:03:22

63 435 CAVAZZUTI PAOLO POD. FORMIGINESE 1965 UI C M 01:04:02

64 494 PEZZINI GIANMARCO GP MONTEVEGLIO 1972 FI B M 01:04:06

65 478 CASTALDINI ANDREA G.P. VIGARANESE 1961 FI C M 01:04:14

66 499 DIAMANTINI LUCA 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1974 UI B M 01:04:15

67 525 OGNIBENE GIAN LUCA PORTA SARAGOZZA 1962 FI C M 01:04:17

68 466 RAVAROTTO GIOVANNI ANESER QUELLI DI NOVI 1961 UI C M 01:04:28

69 457 PIGNATTARI FILIPPO JOY RUNNER ASD 1971 CS B M 01:04:45

70 419 BERTOLANI MARCELLO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1981 UI A M 01:05:36

71 433 CASONI LUCIANO POD. FORMIGINESE 1955 UI D M 01:06:42

72 445 SCAGLIONI GIANLUCA POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 1965 UI C M 01:07:09

73 439 MAMELI SALVATORE PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1950 UI D M 01:07:23

74 484 PALMIERI DAVIDE SOC. VALSAMOGGIA 1957 FI C M 01:08:02

75 483 CASOLARI MASSIMO LA GUGLIA 1964 UI C M 01:08:08

76 458 DI MARTINO GAETANO GS ROCCA FORMIGINE 1963 CS C M 01:08:26

77 447 MOSCHETTA ANDREA PODISTICA SAN DAMASO MODEN 1967 UI B M 01:08:34

78 473 LASAGNI GIOVANNI ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI 1962 FI C M 01:09:15

79 490 BETTINI MARCO B427 1971 FI B M 01:09:49

80 475 MALAVASI LUCIANO ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA 1950 UI D M 01:10:00

81 489 PASCAI LUCIANO B427 1959 FI C M 01:10:02

82 440 BARBOLINI FABRIZIO PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1960 UI C M 01:11:04

83 436 PIVETTI MAURIZIO POD. FORMIGINESE 1956 UI D M 01:13:20

84 415 CORRADINI GIULIANO MODENA ATLETICA 1963 FI C M 01:13:33

85 480 MISTRONI FRANCESCO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 1952 FI D M 01:13:46

86 437 TRIVARELLI MICHELE POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 1970 FI B M 01:15:06

87 526 VILLINI IVAN CARLO ATL CERVIA ASD 1952 FI D M 01:16:41

88 467 MESCHIERI MATTEO ANESER 1977 UI A M 01:21:41

89 532 GUAGLIUMI CHRISTIAN UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA 1975 UI B M 01:21:43

90 438 SIGNORILE DOMENICO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 1964 FI C M 01:22:29

91 495 GAZZONI GIANLUCA LIPPO CALDERARA 1972 FI B M 01:32:07

SQ 481 ZANOTTI NICO ATLETICA ZOCCA AI M

NA 428 ORI ANDREA DODINA BIKE 1982 UI A M

NA 476 FERRARI FILIPPO NUOVA ATLETICA MOLINELLA 1988 UI A M

classifica femminile

POS. PETT. COGNOME NOME SOCIETÀ ANNO ENTE CAT SEX TEMPI

1 527 GIUNCHI ANNA GS GABBI 1978 FI E F 00:53:13

2 501 BARBIERI SILVIA A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 1988 FI E F 00:53:26

3 512 VETTOR GIULIA POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1994 UI E F 00:54:42

4 521 RICCHI LUCIA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1982 UI E F 00:56:03

5 515 BONACCORSI SAMANTA G.S. GABBI 1974 UI F F 00:56:54

6 507 CASELGRANDI FRANCESCA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1962 FI F F 00:58:48

7 534 LOLLI LAURA MODENA ATLETICA 1967 FI F F 00:59:23

8 506 UGOLINI SONIA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1971 UI F F 00:59:57

9 502 SERNESI STEFANIA POL. MADONNINA 1989 UI E F 01:00:44

10 516 LAGABUE ANNA MARIA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1962 UI F F 01:00:55

11 519 GARAVALDI SIMONA ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO 1971 UI F F 01:01:34



12 505 GIANNI JESSIKA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1976 UI F F 01:02:54

13 504 CORTICELLI STEFANIA DODINA BIKE 1976 UI F F 01:03:39

14 522 CAVALLO ANNA CASTELNUOVO RANGONE 1970 UI F F 01:04:12

15 517 BELLINO ALESSIA INTERFORZE MODENA 1983 UI E F 01:05:04

16 503 GIOVANELLI BARBARA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1969 UI F F 01:05:39

17 514 MARRAZZO ALESSANDRA PICO RUNNERS 1984 FI E F 01:08:26

18 523 CAVAZZONI ROBERTA MUD E SNOW 1965 UI F F 01:11:55

19 508 RUFFILLI GIORGIA POL. MADONNINA 1975 UI F F 01:12:15

20 529 CORRADINI MONIA CORASSORI 1994 UI E F 01:13:32

21 510 BALBONI TIZIANA POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 1970 FI F F 01:19:22

22 511 BONINI VIVIANA PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1963 UI F F 01:20:42

23 531 PIZZO LUCREZIA UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA 1984 UI E F 01:21:42

24 509 PITTERI MARIA ROSA POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 1965 FI F F 01:22:19

categoria A

POS. PETT. COGNOME NOME SOCIETÀ ANNO ENTE CAT SEX TEMPI

1 528 AGLA SAID ATL CASTENASO 1980 FI A M 00:42:42

2 425 BERNARDI FRANCESCO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1995 UI A M 00:42:55

3 491 DALL'OLIO CHRISTIAN CASTENASO 1979 FI A M 00:43:50

4 462 TARTARI ALFREDO ATL. BONDENO 1978 FI A M 00:46:15

5 464 STANGHELLINI MATTEO A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL 1977 UI A M 00:46:40

6 470 POGGI FABIO SAN VITO ASD 1977 UI A M 00:49:02

7 488 FROZZI PAOLO ATL. CORRIFERRARA 1977 FI A M 00:51:58

8 417 FINELLI ALBERTO SAN VITO A.S.D. 1987 UI A M 00:52:25

9 469 BERGONZINI MICHELE SAN VITO A.S.D. 1984 UI A M 00:52:26

10 442 TREBBI BRUNO POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1977 FI A M 00:53:02

11 474 GIANANTONI MARCO ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1981 FI A M 00:53:03

12 427 MUNARI RICCARDO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1980 UI A M 00:55:27

13 449 VECCHI MIRKO PICO RUNNERS 1988 FI A M 00:55:51

14 455 LOLLI FRANCESCO MUD&SNOW 1979 UI A M 00:56:02

15 419 BERTOLANI MARCELLO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1981 UI A M 01:05:36

16 467 MESCHIERI MATTEO ANESER 1977 UI A M 01:21:41

NA 428 ORI ANDREA DODINA BIKE 1982 UI A M

NA 476 FERRARI FILIPPO NUOVA ATLETICA MOLINELLA 1988 UI A M

categoria B

POS. PETT. COGNOME NOME SOCIETÀ ANNO ENTE CAT SEX TEMPI

1 492 ROCCHI MARCO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1976 UI B M 00:41:49

2 479 ZANOTTI MIRKO ATLETICA ZOCCA 1972 AI B M 00:44:49

3 432 BENINCASA DAVIDE POL. MADONNINA 1975 UI B M 00:45:35

4 453 DI NOIA ERNESTO G.S. GABBI 1974 UI B M 00:45:54

5 411 BARBUTI STEFANO ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1971 FI B M 00:46:16

6 535 GRASSO SILVESTROCLAUDIO POD FORMIGINESE 1973 UI B M 00:46:21

7 431 CROVETTI MASSIMO POL. MADONNINA 1973 UI B M 00:47:22

8 421 TINTORRI ANDREA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1975 UI B M 00:47:48

9 443 VILLA RAFFAELLO POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1967 UI B M 00:47:56

10 536 STOPAZZINI EMILIANO IL TORRAZZO 1976 UI B M 00:50:04

11 413 GAZZOTTI ALESSANDRO MODENA ATLETICA 1975 FI B M 00:51:50



12 533 GASPARON ENRICO ATL. VERBANO 1967 FI B M 00:52:02

13 498 BORTOLOTTI ALBERTO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1974 UI B M 00:52:34

14 446 BELLAPIANTA DANIELE POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 1970 FI B M 00:54:56

15 460 RICCI DAVIDE CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1975 FI B M 00:55:16

16 430 VALENTINI GIANLUCA POL. MADONNINA 1967 UI B M 00:55:30

17 493 CAVICCHI ENRICO OVA CENTESE 1970 FI B M 00:55:55

18 450 REALE PASQUALE PICO RUNNERS 1976 FI B M 00:56:32

19 420 MASETTI MASSIMO ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1970 UI B M 00:57:13

20 477 MONTAGNANA FABRIZIO MONTE SAN PIETRO 1972 FI B M 00:57:42

21 471 BAUCHIERO FEDERICO PRIVATO 1974 FI B M 00:58:01

22 418 MANTOVI LORENZO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1972 UI B M 00:58:36

23 459 ABBATI ALESSIO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1973 FI B M 00:58:53

24 472 GUIDI ALESSIO POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA 1975 FI B M 00:59:04

25 530 MUNDADORI MASSIMILIANO PASSO CAPPONI ASD 1969 FI B M 00:59:05

26 496 BERNARDONI IVAN INDIVIDUALE 1973 B M 01:00:37

27 487 ARPAIA DOMENICO APICILIA 1969 FI B M 01:00:45

28 463 SALOMONI CESARE A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL 1970 FI B M 01:01:24

29 461 CARPI MASSIMO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1971 FI B M 01:03:22

30 494 PEZZINI GIANMARCO GP MONTEVEGLIO 1972 FI B M 01:04:06

31 499 DIAMANTINI LUCA 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1974 UI B M 01:04:15

32 457 PIGNATTARI FILIPPO JOY RUNNER ASD 1971 CS B M 01:04:45

33 447 MOSCHETTA ANDREA PODISTICA SAN DAMASO MODEN 1967 UI B M 01:08:34

34 490 BETTINI MARCO B427 1971 FI B M 01:09:49

35 437 TRIVARELLI MICHELE POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 1970 FI B M 01:15:06

36 532 GUAGLIUMI CHRISTIAN UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA 1975 UI B M 01:21:43

37 495 GAZZONI GIANLUCA LIPPO CALDERARA 1972 FI B M 01:32:07

categoria C

POS. PETT. COGNOME NOME SOCIETÀ ANNO ENTE CAT SEX TEMPI

1 429 STRADI GIANLUCA POL. MADONNINA 1963 UI C M 00:48:19

2 422 DESIANTE GIACOMO ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1964 FI C M 00:49:09

3 482 CONTI MICHELE ATLETICA ZOLA 1963 FI C M 00:49:29

4 524 SIENA ROBERTO DLF ASD 1965 UI C M 00:50:57

5 485 FERRARI ANTONIO MDS 1960 FI C M 00:51:21

6 486 BONTADINI SANDRO LIPPO CALDERARA 1966 FI C M 00:52:28

7 468 FERRARO PIETRO A.S.D. PODISTICA VOLTANA 1963 UI C M 00:52:30

8 423 CORSINOTTI MEDARDO ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1960 UI C M 00:53:33

9 454 RESTANI MASSIMO G.S. GABBI 1958 UI C M 00:54:26

10 412 VINAZZANI MASSIMO PODISTICA FIORANESE 1964 UI C M 00:54:52

11 448 ROSSETTO CLAUDIO MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. 1962 UI C M 00:57:52

12 497 PIETRI STEFANO SPEEDFLASH TEAM ASD 1961 FI C M 00:58:49

13 451 MINNITI ANTONIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA 1963 FI C M 00:58:57

14 465 BONINI MARCO G.P. LA GUGLIA 1965 UI C M 01:00:47

15 441 BACCARANI GIAN PAOLO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1960 UI C M 01:02:05

16 434 PANINI MASSIMO POD. FORMIGINESE 1966 UI C M 01:02:40

17 456 ZAMBELLI ALBERTO LOLLIAUTO ASD 1958 UI C M 01:03:05

18 435 CAVAZZUTI PAOLO POD. FORMIGINESE 1965 UI C M 01:04:02

19 478 CASTALDINI ANDREA G.P. VIGARANESE 1961 FI C M 01:04:14

20 525 OGNIBENE GIAN LUCA PORTA SARAGOZZA 1962 FI C M 01:04:17



21 466 RAVAROTTO GIOVANNI ANESER QUELLI DI NOVI 1961 UI C M 01:04:28

22 445 SCAGLIONI GIANLUCA POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 1965 UI C M 01:07:09

23 484 PALMIERI DAVIDE SOC. VALSAMOGGIA 1957 FI C M 01:08:02

24 483 CASOLARI MASSIMO LA GUGLIA 1964 UI C M 01:08:08

25 458 DI MARTINO GAETANO GS ROCCA FORMIGINE 1963 CS C M 01:08:26

26 473 LASAGNI GIOVANNI ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI 1962 FI C M 01:09:15

27 489 PASCAI LUCIANO B427 1959 FI C M 01:10:02

28 440 BARBOLINI FABRIZIO PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1960 UI C M 01:11:04

29 415 CORRADINI GIULIANO MODENA ATLETICA 1963 FI C M 01:13:33

30 438 SIGNORILE DOMENICO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 1964 FI C M 01:22:29

categoria D

POS. PETT. COGNOME NOME SOCIETÀ ANNO ENTE CAT SEX TEMPI

1 416 DE MARIA GIANNI CASTELNUOVO RANGONE POLIV. 1955 UI D M 00:58:59

2 452 SCANDIANI PRIMO PERSICETANA PODISTICA 1951 FI D M 00:59:56

3 433 CASONI LUCIANO POD. FORMIGINESE 1955 UI D M 01:06:42

4 439 MAMELI SALVATORE PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1950 UI D M 01:07:23

5 475 MALAVASI LUCIANO ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA 1950 UI D M 01:10:00

6 436 PIVETTI MAURIZIO POD. FORMIGINESE 1956 UI D M 01:13:20

7 480 MISTRONI FRANCESCO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 1952 FI D M 01:13:46

8 526 VILLINI IVAN CARLO ATL CERVIA ASD 1952 FI D M 01:16:41

categoria E

POS. PETT. COGNOME NOME SOCIETÀ ANNO ENTE CAT SEX TEMPI

1 527 GIUNCHI ANNA GS GABBI 1978 FI E F 00:53:13

2 501 BARBIERI SILVIA A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 1988 FI E F 00:53:26

3 512 VETTOR GIULIA POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1994 UI E F 00:54:42

4 521 RICCHI LUCIA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1982 UI E F 00:56:03

5 502 SERNESI STEFANIA POL. MADONNINA 1989 UI E F 01:00:44

6 517 BELLINO ALESSIA INTERFORZE MODENA 1983 UI E F 01:05:04

7 514 MARRAZZO ALESSANDRA PICO RUNNERS 1984 FI E F 01:08:26

8 529 CORRADINI MONIA CORASSORI 1994 UI E F 01:13:32

9 531 PIZZO LUCREZIA UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA 1984 UI E F 01:21:42

categoria F

POS. PETT. COGNOME NOME SOCIETÀ ANNO ENTE CAT SEX TEMPI

1 515 BONACCORSI SAMANTA G.S. GABBI 1974 UI F F 00:56:54

2 507 CASELGRANDI FRANCESCA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1962 FI F F 00:58:48

3 534 LOLLI LAURA MODENA ATLETICA 1967 FI F F 00:59:23

4 506 UGOLINI SONIA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1971 UI F F 00:59:57

5 516 LAGABUE ANNA MARIA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1962 UI F F 01:00:55

6 519 GARAVALDI SIMONA ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO 1971 UI F F 01:01:34

7 505 GIANNI JESSIKA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1976 UI F F 01:02:54

8 504 CORTICELLI STEFANIA DODINA BIKE 1976 UI F F 01:03:39

9 522 CAVALLO ANNA CASTELNUOVO RANGONE 1970 UI F F 01:04:12

10 503 GIOVANELLI BARBARA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1969 UI F F 01:05:39

11 523 CAVAZZONI ROBERTA MUD E SNOW 1965 UI F F 01:11:55



12 508 RUFFILLI GIORGIA POL. MADONNINA 1975 UI F F 01:12:15

13 510 BALBONI TIZIANA POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 1970 FI F F 01:19:22

14 511 BONINI VIVIANA PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1963 UI F F 01:20:42

15 509 PITTERI MARIA ROSA POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 1965 FI F F 01:22:19


